
ROADWAY SUBSUMMARY

EXCAVATION, (CY)

EMBANKMENT, (CY)

CURB & GUTTER REMOVED, (FT)

PAVEMENT SUBSUMMARY

COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER, (FT)

PAVEMENT REMOVED, (SY)

SUBGRADE COMPACTION, (SY)

PROOF ROLLING, (HR)

EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, (CY)

GRANULAR MATERIAL, (CY)

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, (SY)

CURING COAT, (SY)

CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE, (SY)

CEMENT, (TON)

ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, (CY)

AGGREGATE BASE, (CY)

NON-TRACKING COAT, (GAL)

ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, (CY)

ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, (CY)

8" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, (SY)

DRAINAGE SUBSUMMARY

CATCH BASIN REMOVED, (EACH)

PIPE REMOVED, 24" AND UNDER, (FT)

12" CONDUIT, TYPE B, (FT)

12" CONDUIT, TYPE C, (FT)

15" CONDUIT, TYPE B (FT)

15" CONDUIT, TYPE C, (FT)

18" CONDUIT, TYPE B, (FT)

24" CONDUIT, TYPE B, (FT) 

24" CONDUIT, TYPE C, (FT) 

CATCH BASIN, NO. 3, (EACH)

CATCH BASIN, NO. 3A, (EACH)

CATCH BASIN, NO. 2-2B, (EACH)

CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE, (EACH)

6" BASE UNDERDRAIN, (FT)

6" CONDUIT, TYPE F FOR UNDERDRAIN OUTLETS, (FT)

EROSION CONTROL

~ 33% OF WORK

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

~50% OF WORK (DUE TO TEMP PAVE)

TRAFFIC CONTROL

~33% OF WORK

WATER WORKS

WORK FROM STA. 62+26.00 TO STA. 99+00.00

INCIDENTALS

MOT

MOBILIZATION

LAYOUT 

FIELD OFFICE

CONTINGENCY

CONTINGENCY (2%)

$203,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$51,671.97

$24,185.90

$71,500.00

$2,036.22

$704.99

$62,315.48

$8,884.12

$69,000.00

3000.00

13440.00

13440.00

406.00

2338.00

2896.00

DAVIDS DRIVE PART 2

ITEM

7000

238

4548

7350.00

STA. 62+26.00 - STA. 99+00.00 COST

$95,003.93

$3,998.30

$34,110.00

$176,400.00

$5,105.16

$15,341.09

$49,056.13

$64,201.62

$16,120.91

$7,831.86

$1,944.79

$36,094.74

$87,524.83

1077.77

702.00

474.59

1753.00

507.00

3000.00

9.00

1330.00

$7,184.74

$126,750.00

$385,770.00

$275,120.00

1330.00

17

410

507

99

37

7

88

8

24

6

26

1

1

6603

368

$6,341.88

$3,452.97

$2,412,423.47TOTAL -

$154,440.00

$45,063.05

$9,041.80

$9,491.61

$38,944.40

$945.93

$14,546.80

$1,120.00

$3,178.24

$75,000.00

$100,000.00

$5,000.00

$40,000.00




