DAVIDS DRIVE PART 2		
ITEM	STA. 62+26.00 - STA. 99+00.00	COST
ROADWAY SUBSUMMARY		
EXCAVATION, (CY)	7000	\$95,003.93
EMBANKMENT, (CY)	238	\$3,998.30
CURB & GUTTER REMOVED, (FT)	4548	\$34,110.00
PAVEMENT SUBSUMMARY	<u> </u>	
COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER, (FT)	7350.00	\$176,400.00
PAVEMENT REMOVED, (SY)	1077.77	\$16,120.91
SUBGRADE COMPACTION, (SY)	3000.00	\$7,831.86
PROOF ROLLING, (HR)	9.00	\$1,944.79
EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, (CY)	1330.00	\$36,094.74
GRANULAR MATERIAL, (CY)	1330.00	\$87,524.83
GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, (SY)	3000.00	\$5,105.16
CURING COAT, (SY)	13440.00	\$15,341.09
CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE, (SY)	13440.00	\$49,056.13
CEMENT, (TON)	406.00	\$64,201.62
ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, (CY)	2338.00	\$385,770.00
AGGREGATE BASE, (CY)	2896.00	\$275,120.00
NON-TRACKING COAT, (GAL)	1753.00	\$7,184.74
ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, (CY)	507.00	\$126,750.00
ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, (CY)	702.00	\$154,440.00
8" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, (SY)	474.59	\$45,063.05
DRAINAGE SUBSUMMARY		
CATCH BASIN REMOVED, (EACH)	17	\$9,041.80
PIPE REMOVED, 24" AND UNDER, (FT)	410	\$9,491.61
12" CONDUIT, TYPE B, (FT)	507	\$38,944.40
12" CONDUIT, TYPE C, (FT)	99	\$6,341.88
15" CONDUIT, TYPE B (FT)	37	\$3,452.97
15" CONDUIT, TYPE C, (FT)	7	\$945.93
18" CONDUIT, TYPE B, (FT)	88	\$14,546.80
24" CONDUIT, TYPE B, (FT)	8	\$1,120.00
24" CONDUIT, TYPE C, (FT)	24	\$3,178.24
CATCH BASIN, NO. 3, (EACH)	6	\$24,185.90
CATCH BASIN, NO. 3A, (EACH)	26	\$71,500.00
CATCH BASIN, NO. 2-2B, (EACH)	1	\$2,036.22
CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE, (EACH)	1	\$704.99
6" BASE UNDERDRAIN, (FT)	6603	\$62,315.48
6" CONDUIT, TYPE F FOR UNDERDRAIN OUTLETS, (FT)	368	\$8,884.12
EROSION CONTROL		
~ 33% OF WORK	<del>                                     </del>	\$69,000.00
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC		
~50% OF WORK (DUE TO TEMP PAVE)		\$203,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL		
~33% OF WORK	<del>                                     </del>	\$10,000.00
		, ,,
WATER WORKS		
WORK FROM STA. 62+26.00 TO STA. 99+00.00		\$51,671.97
INCIDENTALS		
INCIDENTALS MOT	+	\$75,000.00
MOBILIZATION	<del> </del>	\$100,000.00
LAYOUT	<del>                                     </del>	\$15,000.00
FIELD OFFICE	<del>                                     </del>	\$13,000.00
311101	<del>                                     </del>	\$3,000.00
CONTINGENCY		
CONTINGENCY (2%)		\$40,000.00
	1	
		TOTAL - \$2,412,423.47